
November 2022 External Meetings 

 

 Tue, Nov 1  

Meet with Bowmont Hazen Briarcrest Coalition on 

Safer from Wildfires Framework (Virtual) 

 

  Wed, Nov 2  

 
Present at the National Structured Settlements 

Trade Association Fall Meeting (Virtual) 

 Meet with the Governor's Office (Virtual) 

  

 Mon, Nov 7  

 
Meet with California Environmental Justice 

Alliance (Virtual) 

 

 Wed, Nov 9  

 
Participate in the International Association of 

Insurance Supervisors (IAIS) Annual Conference 

  

 Thu, Nov 10  

 
Participate in the International Association of 

Insurance Supervisors (IAIS) Annual Conference 

 

 Fri, Nov 11  

 
Participate in the International Association of 

Insurance Supervisors (IAIS) Annual Conference 

 

 Sat, Nov 12  

 
Participate in the International Association of 

Insurance Supervisors (IAIS) Annual Conference 

 

  Sun, Nov 13  

 
Participate in COP27 United Nations Climate 

Change Conference 

  



 Tue, Nov 15  

 
Participate in COP27 United Nations Climate 

Change Conference 

  

 Wed, Nov 16  

 
Participate in COP27 United Nations Climate 

Change Conference 

  

 Thu, Nov 17  

 
Participate in COP27 United Nations Climate 

Change Conference 

  

 Fri, Nov 18  

 
Participate in COP27 United Nations Climate 

Change Conference 

  

 Sat, Nov 19  

 
Participate in COP27 United Nations Climate 

Change Conference 

 

  Tue, Nov 22  

Meet with Network for Greening the Financial 

System (NGFS) Supervisors Committee 

 

  

 

 

 


